
C O N D I M E N T S



Thiercelin benefits from a family tradition for 200 years. An 

expertise — passed on from father to son for 7 generations 

— of unique and rare flavors’ manufacturer and growers.

Fields’ knowledge at the source, manufacturing, 

processing, selection at the origin, imports and international 

trade characterize the Maison Thiercelin. Thiercelin ensures 

quality control and purity of raw materials through its own 

certified laboratory control since 1901. Lean production is 

processed into its manufacturer where formulation, cleaning, 

sorting, sifting, blending and packing of the final product is 

processed.

Thiercelin devotes itself to natural aromatic plants for food, 

pharmaceutical and cosmetic use. Saffron as one of its major 

products amongst all variety of quality peppers, herbs, 

spices, vanillas, flowers, honeys, cereals, sea weeds, dried 

fruits, fruit juices and concentrates from tropical to european 

origin. Thiercelin create also custom recipes and extraction 

of pharmaceutical and cosmetic uses.

Thiercelin offers directly from the fields a wide range of 

natural ingredients to demanding markets. Thiercelin 

realizes direct sales through its distributor network and 

partners, online store and own concept store in Paris 

dedicated to end users.

Thiercelin markets through several activities in 

France, Europe, America and Asia. The family 

business aims for 2 centuries to reach specific 

markets such as: firstly, Industries with its division 

Natural & Healthy Ingredients (serving food industry, 

pharmaceutical and cosmetic industries), secondly, 

professional chefs (serving gastronomical restaurants, 

hotels, catering, pastry and bakery sector) with its 

division Food Service and finally the end user with its 

brand Thiercelin 1809 through the store and retailers.

Thiercelin Natural & Healthy ingredients serves the 

industry of the sweet sector providing genuine 

vanillas, saffron, spices, aromatics, essence, custom 

made ingredients formulated in our laboratory, fruits 

diversified at every states from powder to slices, cut, 

and concentrates of citrus, European and exotic fruits.

Early 2000, Thiercelin welcomes the 7th generation 

to join the 200 years old company, which made 

quality, a company culture and ethic to become the 

motive principle of the company's reputation.



THIERCELIN
SPICES

SPICES

Star Anise 150 G
Juniper Berry Organic 250 G
Goji Berries 500 G
Cinnamon Stick Ceylan 22 Cm - 200 G 
Cinnamon Powder Organic 500 G
Cardamom Green Organic 200 G
Yellow Dried Lemon Sliced 200 G
Dark Lemon From Valence 100 G
Green Dried Lemon Sliced 200 G
Clove Organic 250 G
Coriander Seeds 250 G
Coriander Powder 500 G
Whole Cumin 500 G
Powder Cumin 500 G
Tumeric Powder 500 G
Pink Curry Corail 200 G
Orange Blossom Water 1 Liter
Eau De Rose Organic 25cl
Epine Vinette 350 G
Fennel Seeds 300g
Tonka Bean 200 G
Garam Massala 500 G
Ginger Powder Organic 400 G
Sunflower Seeds Organic 500 G
Pumpkin Seeds Organic 500 G
White Poppy Seeds 500 G
Blue Poppy Seeds 500 G
Red Dried Hibiscus Organic 150 G
Argan Oil 25 Cl
Spices Mixed Gingerbread 500 G 
Nigella Seeds 500 G
Nutmeg Organic 300 G
Dried Orange Sliced 200 G
Paprika Powder 500 G
White Pepper Sarawak 500 G
Dark Pepper Sarawak 500 G
Timut Pepper From Nepal Organic 200 G
Pepper Voatsiperifery 200 G
Pistachio Puree 1 Kg
Ras El Hanout Du Roy 500 G 
Licorice Stick Organic 500 G
Safran Powder 10 G 
Safran Filaments 10 G
Buckwheat Organic 500 G
White Sesame Organic 500 G
Golden Sesame Organic 500 G
Dark Sesame Organic 500 G 
Hibiscus Sirup 25 Cl
Muscovado Sugar 500 G
Sumac Powder 500 G
Tandoori Massala 500 G 
Transglutaminase Fish 500 G
Transglutaminase Meat 500 G
Vadouvan 110 G
Zathar Phenicien 400 G

MOQ

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

REF

TH1
TH2
TH3
TH4
TH5
TH6
TH7
TH8
TH9
TH10
TH11
TH12
TH13
TH14
TH15
TH16
TH17
TH18
TH19
TH20
TH21
TH22
TH23
TH24
TH25
TH26
TH27
TH28
TH29
TH30
TH32
TH33
TH34
TH35
TH36
TH37
TH38
TH39
TH40
TH41
TH42
TH43
TH44
TH45
TH46
TH47
TH48
TH49
TH50
TH51
TH52
TH54
TH55
TH56
TH57

UNIT/KG

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

WEIGHT / PIECE

150 G
250 G
500 G
200 G
500 G
200 G
200 G
100 G
200 G
250 G
250 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
200 G
1 LITER
25 CL
350 G
300 G
200 G
500 G
400 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
150 G
25 CL
500 G
500 G
300 G
200 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
200 G
200 G
1 KG
500 G
500 G
10 G
10 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
25 CL
500 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
500 G
110 G
400 G

(ORDER FRIDAY, DELIVER NEXT THURSDAY)


