



Thiercelin benefits from a family tradition for 200 years. An expertise — passed on from father to son for 7 generations — of unique and rare flavors' manufacturer and growers.

Fields' knowledge at the source, manufacturing, processing, selection at the origin, imports and international trade characterize the Maison Thiercelin. Thiercelin ensures quality control and purity of raw materials through its own certified laboratory control since 1901. Lean production is processed into its manufacturer where formulation, cleaning, sorting, sifting, blending and packing of the final product is processed.

Thiercelin devotes itself to natural aromatic plants for food, pharmaceutical and cosmetic use. Saffron as one of its major products amongst all variety of quality peppers, herbs, spices, vanillas, flowers, honeys, cereals, sea weeds, dried fruits, fruit juices and concentrates from tropical to european origin. Thiercelin create also custom recipes and extraction of pharmaceutical and cosmetic uses.

Thiercelin offers directly from the fields a wide range of natural ingredients to demanding markets. Thiercelin realizes direct sales through its distributor network and partners, online store and own concept store in Paris dedicated to end users.



Thiercelin markets through several activities in France, Europe, America and Asia. The family business aims for 2 centuries to reach specific markets such as: firstly, Industries with its division Natural & Healthy Ingredients (serving food industry, pharmaceutical and cosmetic industries), secondly, professional chefs (serving gastronomical restaurants, hotels, catering, pastry and bakery sector) with its division Food Service and finally the end user with its brand Thiercelin 1809 through the store and retailers.

Thiercelin Natural & Healthy ingredients serves the industry of the sweet sector providing genuine vanillas, saffron, spices, aromatics, essence, custom made ingredients formulated in our laboratory, fruits diversified at every states from powder to slices, cut, and concentrates of citrus, European and exotic fruits.

Early 2000, Thiercelin welcomes the 7th generation to join the 200 years old company, which made quality, a company culture and ethic to become the motive principle of the company's reputation.





THIERCELIN

SPICES

SPICES	REF	MOQ	UNIT/KG	WEIGHT / PIECE
Star Anise 150 G	TH1	1	UNIT	150 G
Juniper Berry Organic 250 G	TH2	1	UNIT	250 G
Goji Berries 500 G	TH3	1	UNIT	500 G
Cinnamon Stick Ceylan 22 Cm - 200 G	TH4	1	UNIT	200 G
Cinnamon Powder Organic 500 G	TH5	1	UNIT	500 G
Cardamom Green Organic 200 G	TH6	1	UNIT	200 G
Yellow Dried Lemon Sliced 200 G	TH7		UNIT	200 G 200 G
	TH8	1		100 G
Dark Lemon From Valence 100 G		1	UNIT	
Green Dried Lemon Sliced 200 G	TH9	1	UNIT	200 G
Clove Organic 250 G	TH10	1	UNIT	250 G
Coriander Seeds 250 G	TH11	1	UNIT	250 G
Coriander Powder 500 G	TH12	1	UNIT	500 G
Whole Cumin 500 G	TH13	1	UNIT	500 G
Powder Cumin 500 G	TH14	1	UNIT	500 G
Tumeric Powder 500 G	TH15	1	UNIT	500 G
Pink Curry Corail 200 G	TH16	1	UNIT	200 G
Orange Blossom Water 1 Liter	TH17	1	UNIT	1 LITER
Eau De Rose Organic 25cl	TH18	1	UNIT	25 CL
Epine Vinette 350 G	TH19	1	UNIT	350 G
Fennel Seeds 300g	TH20	1	UNIT	300 G
Tonka Bean 200 G	TH21	1	UNIT	200 G
Garam Massala 500 G	TH22	1	UNIT	500 G
Ginger Powder Organic 400 G	TH23	1	UNIT	400 G
Sunflower Seeds Organic 500 G	TH24	1	UNIT	500 G
Pumpkin Seeds Organic 500 G	TH25	1	UNIT	500 G
White Poppy Seeds 500 G	TH26	1	UNIT	500 G
Blue Poppy Seeds 500 G	TH27	1	UNIT	500 G
Red Dried Hibiscus Organic 150 G	TH28	1	UNIT	150 G
Argan Oil 25 Cl	TH29	1	UNIT	25 CL
Spices Mixed Gingerbread 500 G	TH30	1	UNIT	500 G
Nigella Seeds 500 G	TH32	1	UNIT	500 G
Nutmeg Organic 300 G	TH33	1	UNIT	300 G
Dried Orange Sliced 200 G	TH34	1	UNIT	200 G
Paprika Powder 500 G	TH35	1	UNIT	500 G
White Pepper Sarawak 500 G	TH36	1	UNIT	500 G
Dark Pepper Sarawak 500 G	TH37	1	UNIT	500 G
Timut Pepper From Nepal Organic 200 G	TH38	1	UNIT	200 G
Pepper Voatsiperifery 200 G	TH39	1	UNIT	200 G
Pistachio Puree 1 Kg	TH40	1	UNIT	1 KG
Ras El Hanout Du Roy 500 G	TH41	1	UNIT	500 G
Licorice Stick Organic 500 G	TH42	1	UNIT	500 G
Safran Powder 10 G	TH43	1	UNIT	10 G
Safran Filaments 10 G	TH44	1	UNIT	10 G
Buckwheat Organic 500 G	TH45	1	UNIT	500 G
White Sesame Organic 500 G	TH46	1	UNIT	500 G
Golden Sesame Organic 500 G	TH47	1	UNIT	500 G
Dark Sesame Organic 500 G	TH48	1	UNIT	500 G
Hibiscus Sirup 25 Cl	TH49	1	UNIT	25 CL
Muscovado Sugar 500 G	TH50	1	UNIT	500 G
Sumac Powder 500 G	TH51	1	UNIT	500 G
Tandoori Massala 500 G	TH52	1	UNIT	500 G
Transglutaminase Fish 500 G	TH54	1	UNIT	500 G
Transglutaminase Meat 500 G	TH55	1	UNIT	500 G
Vadouvan 110 G	TH56	1	UNIT	110 G
Zathar Phenicien 400 G	TH50	1	UNIT	400 G
Zadiai i nemetri 400 U	11137	1	CINTI	700 G

(ORDER FRIDAY, DELIVER NEXT THURSDAY)